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ITrack Day Escola Kings

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6D 03/07/2021 14:15.
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:04.829 +1.369 16:32:58.922
(28) Ivan Bonazzi 4 2:04.818 +1.358 16:35:03.740
1 2:36.655 +39.909 16:28:46.872 5 2:03.629 +0.169 16:37:07.369
2 2:07.069 +10.323 16:30:53.941 6 2:05.224 +1.764 16:39:12.593
3 2:00.151 +3.405 16:32:54.092 7 2:03.460 - 16:41:16.053
4 2:00.777 +4.031 16:34:54.869
5 2:07.106 +10.360 16:37:01.975 (25) Gustavo Zanatta
6 2:03.594 +6.848 16:39:05.569 1 2:35.786 +32.227 16:28:48.481
7 1:56.746 - 16:41:02.315 2 2:08.720 +5.161 16:30:57.201
3 2:06.226 +2.667 16:33:03.427
(26) Higor Silvestre 4 2:03.559 | - 16:35:06.986
1 2:23.187 +26.080 16:28:22.263 5 2:04.001 +0.442 16:37:10.987
2 2:10.074 +12.967 16:30:32.337 6 2:05.815 +2.256 16:39:16.802
3 2:01.278 +4.171 16:32:33.615 7 2:04.561 +1.002 16:41:21.363
4 2:17.089 +19.982 16:34:50.704
5 2:08.701 +11.594 16:36:59.405 (59) Thiago Pedroso
6 2:04.099 +6.992 16:39:03.504 1 2:28.499 +23.490 16:28:52.334
7 1:57.107 - 16:41:00.611 2 2:14.174 +9.165 16:31:06.508
3 2:08.530 +3.521 16:33:15.038
(60) Tiago de Lima 4 2:05.009 | - 16:35:20.047
1 2:19.583 +21.944 16:27:51.916
2 1:57.639 - 16:29:49.555 (2) Alex Messias
3 1:58.197 +0.558 16:31:47.752 1 2:25.482 +20.300 16:28:20.710
4 2:00.563 +2.924 16:33:48.315 2 2:11.467 +6.285 16:30:32.177
5 2:00.029 +2.390 16:35:48.344 3 2:09.870 +4.688 16:32:42.047
6 2:01.256 +3.617 16:37:49.600 4 2:07.779 +2.597 16:34:49.826
7 2:02.572 +4.933 16:39:52.172 5 2:10.217 +5.035 16:37:00.043
6 2:05.182 - 16:39:05.225
(13) Douglas da Silva 7 2:07.523 +2.341 16:41:12.748
1 2:19.046 +21.394 16:27:52.492
2 1:57.652 - 16:29:50.144
3 1:58.627 +0.975 16:31:48.771
4 2:00.603 +2.951 16:33:49.374
5 2:00.065 +2.413 16:35:49.439
6 2:09.294 +11.642 16:37:58.733
(50) Rubens Gonzaga
1 2:24.140 +26.460 16:28:21.688
2 2:11.090 +13.410 16:30:32.778
3 1:57.680 - 16:32:30.458
4 2:16.080 +18.400 16:34:46.538
5 2:06.298 +8.618 16:36:52.836
6 2:10.176 +12.496 16:39:03.012
7 1:59.079 +1.399 16:41:02.091
(31) Ludimila Susan
1 2:16.715 +15.284 16:27:53.075
2 2:04.784 +3.353 16:29:57.859
3 2:03.507 +2.076 16:32:01.366
4 2:01.997 +0.566 16:34:03.363
5 2:01.431 - 16:36:04.794
6 2:01.439 +0.008 16:38:06.233
7 2:01.900 +0.469 16:40:08.133
(21) Fernando Rogerio - Rodolfo
1 2:14.960 +13.306 16:27:53.736
2 2:04.863 +3.209 16:29:58.599
3 2:04.694 +3.040 16:32:03.293
4 2:02.635 +0.981 16:34:05.928
5 2:01.654 - 16:36:07.582
6 2:06.291 +4.637 16:38:13.873
7 2:09.356 +7.702 16:40:23.229
(41) Rafael de Caria
1 2:25.953 +22.493 16:28:42.063
2 2:12.030 +8.570 16:30:54.093
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